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A. V. & L. V. OAKES 
REAL ESTATE AND INSURANCE 

OPPOSITE LACKAWANNA STATION 

NEW YORK. OFFICE: 170 BROADWAY 

MAPLEWOOD, N. J ., 



Private 
Listing 

•t · ,, 

<;;aeJ -~ .. _, 

, Jan.l5, 1923. 
A. A. Sauer & Bro. - Builder & Owner. 

One Family 
Lot 75 x 143 
Mtg. $7,200 private 
1st- L.R.,D.R., K., Breakfast room, 

pantry, sun parlor. 
2nd- 3 & bath 
3rd- Open attic, space for additional rm 
9 min. to station; 3 min.to stores & 
Will be decorated --- trolley 
Lawns will be graded and seeded & suite. 
able shrubbery planted. 
Full length screens, shades, tiled bath, 
built in tub, built in bath room fixture 
Open fire place - hard wood floors-
Built in book cases 

Early Open porches - 2 car garage 
Sprin~ occupancy. Blue stone driveway. 

l Corner Yale St.) 
178 Tuscan Road lMaple,..vood 7 rooms ·$15. 200 
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33111 78 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. $75,000 1F 
Bet: Yale & Bowdoin Sts. Map Grid L-9 
Lot: 75xl45x145x75 Lot 29 Blk 28-4 Plt 18 
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,120 amps. 
lst-4-lr w/fp,dr,kit,open porch,den/fam.rm,redwood 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. /deck. 
3rd-1-br,(fin. attic used as 4th br.) 
Bsmt-laund,out.ent,full open bsmt. 
ST:Oil 
2-car det.garage,paved drive 
L-35.9 B-41.9 '81 Rate $3.46 Taxes $2691.88 Pass: 60-
90 days. Key w/L.R. Extremely desirable location. 
Lovely fp surrounded by bookcases & leaded glass windows. 
W/W karastan cptg. entire 1st flr. all included. Mod. 
eat-in kit. leads to lrg. redwood deck. HW heater 2 yrs. 
old. Smoke & burglar alarm system. All hardwood floors. 
Expensively landscaped, truly a charming property. 
Tuscan GS,Mplwd. Jr.,St.Jos/Lady of Sorrows Para. 
Bus 25;31,70,107. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & 
omissions. 

LR:PJR 762-6770 20016002/80017002 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Charles R. & Frances E. Kimber,Jr. ,c/o L.R. 
ALL APPTS • THRU L. R. 

Conv. 78 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. 8-1-2 4 brs. $75,000. 



#8281--3/1/82 Under contract . 

#8315--5/20/82 S3le camp. Selling Jrice $69,000 Conv. 

·~ 



-

30029A 78 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. $75,000 1F 

78 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. $75,000 1F 
Bet: Bowdoin & Yale St. Map Grid L-9 
Lot: 75x145x145x75 Lot 29 Blk 28-4 Plt 18 
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,l20 amps. 
lst-4-lr w/fp,dr,kit,o.porch,Redwood deck,sun room. 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-1-br,closed strs,fin. attic is used for 4th br. 
Bsmt-laund,out.ent. 
ST:Oil 
2-car det. gargge,paved drive 
L-35.9 B- 41.9 '81 Rate ;$3.46 Taxes $2691.~8 Poss:60-
90 days. Key w/L.R. Charming col. in desirable 
Tuscan school area. Lovely fp surrounded by book­
cases & leaded glass windows. Spacious sun parlor. 
W/W karastan cptg will stay w/home. Mod. eat-in 
kit. leads to large redwood deck. Gas hot water 
heater 2 yrs. old. Smoke alarm & burglar sys. Par­
quet flrs. downstairs. All hdwd.flrs.Rare Wisteria 
& many rose bushes in different hues on side of 
house. Tuscan GS,Mplwd. Jr. ,s·LJoseph or Our Lady 
of Sorrows Para. Bus 107,25,70,31. Mplwd. RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:CJK 763-0600 80014001/20015002 (CB 3 - $60) 
Owners: Chas. R. · Kimber Jr.,Prem.,763-7881 
Frances E. Kimber,764 Scotland Rd.,S.0.,763-3302 

Conv. 78 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. 8-1-2 4 brs. $75,000. 



#8243--11/25/81 ALL NEGO THRU LR. 



28658 78 Tuscan 

28658 78 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd $~ 
Lot: 75xl45 Lot 29 Blk 28-4 •'f <,t:;"rnJ 
Col.,fr,wood rf,pt. ss,all scrs,220· VS 110 AMPS 
lst-4-lr,dr , hrk. nook,kit,sun room 
2nd-3-3 brs., bath 
Finished ~ttic,can be us ed for 4th br. 
Bsmt:toi 
ST: Oil 
2-car garage,paved driveway 

lF . 

L-10.1 B-16.5 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $2215.00 Pos s : 
90 days o . a.a. Finished Redwood Deck off of mod­
e rn sunlit ki tchen. Large colonial brick fireplace 
set within a wall to wall mantle piece. Large sun 
parlor. Wall to wall karastan shag carpeting (will 
remain with house1. Hand-made leaded pane windows 
a bove colonial fireplace. Tuscan GS,Maplewood Jr ., 
Co lumbia HS,St. Joseph's Paro .,Bus#25,70,Mplwd RR 
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